
MAIL-IN REGISTRATION FORM 

Name: _______________________________________________________ 

Address: _____________________________________________________ 

Phone #: ____________________________ Fax: _____________________ 

Email: _______________________________________________________ 

ASHRAE Chapter: _______________________________ Region: ______ 

TECHNICAL SEMINAR 
 Number Cost Total 

Member  $125  
Non-member  $150  
Student  $5  
Parking Pass (next to East-West Center)  $4  

PRODUCT SHOW 

One Tabletop per Exhibitor  $600  

Two Tabletops per Exhibitor  $1100  

Three Tabletops per Exhibitor  $1600  

Parking Pass (next to East-West Center)  $4  
Each attendee / exhibitor is entitled to one lunch ticket including refreshments 

for two coffee breaks. You can purchase additional lunch for $20. 

Additional lunch ticket & coffee breaks  $20  

Sponsors for Lester Nakata Memorial Fund: 
Platinum $1000 or more, Gold $300-$999, 

Silver $100-$299 or Bronze $99 or less 
TAX-DEDUCTIBLE DONATIONS ( ________________ Sponsor):  

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED  

Make check payable to ASHRAE Hawaii Chapter – RP Committee. 
Send check to P.O. Box 3916 Honolulu, HI 96822-3916. 

2009 Technical Seminar & Product Show Committee 
 
General Chairman Marites Calad mcalad@norman-wright.com 

SUBCOMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON 

Attendance/Reception Mofazzal Mir mmir@insynergyeng.com 

Product Show Rick Schnarr rischnarr@trane.com 

 Ken Richardson ken@islandcontrols.com 

Publicity Gene Albano gene.albano@lincolnescott.com 

Registration Jocelyn Fiesta jfiesta@norman-wright.com 

Social Functions Alayna Shima alayna@katayama-assoc.com 

Technical Programs Barry Jim On bjimon@insynergyeng.com 

UHM Student Coordinators Jay Zheng zhengj@hawaii.edu 

 Lynette Shiroma lts@hawaii.edu 
 

 

 
ALOHA! 

  
MEET YOU IN HONOLULU, HI 

AT UH MANOA, EAST WEST CENTER. 

 
 

ASHRAE (American Society of Heating 
Refrigerating & Air-Conditioning Engineers, Inc.) 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hosted By 

ASHRAE HAWAII CHAPTER 
Research Promotion Committee 

P.O. Box 3916, Honolulu HI 96822-3916 
www.hawaii.ashraechapters.org 

East West Center 
Hawaii Imin International 

University of Hawaii, Manoa Campus 

1777 East West Road 
Honolulu, HI  96848 

www.eastwestcenter.org 


